
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
13 
16 
36 
21 

114 
23 
27 

110 
333 
152 
82 

213 
70 

223 
111 
123 
42 
45 

Class 
S 
S 
S 
SS 
S 
SS 
SS 
S 
S 
S 
GRAND 
SS 
S 
S 
GRAND 
S 
GRAND 
GRAND 

Name 
BRUNO SCHUNCK 
FERNANDO COSTA 
DANIEL RAMALHO 
MARCIO GAZQUEZ 
WILLIAM FERENS 
JOÃO L MAIA 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
DIOGO BROKA 
FELIPE SARKIS 
RAFAEL SANTOS 
GIVAGO NUNES 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
MARCÃO DO POVO 
VERIVALDO 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
RAFAEL HENRIQUE 
FAUSTO SÁ 
NESTOR FERENS 

Laps 
9 

18 
20 
19 
19 
18 
19 
17 
17 
18 
17 
15 
19 
20 
18 
17 
20 
12 

Best Tm 
54.222 
54.529 
54.547 
54.564 
54.615 
54.668 
54.696 
54.713 
54.790 
54.832 
54.840 
54.888 
54.893 
54.965 
54.978 
54.991 
55.472 
55.921 

Diff 

0.307 
0.325 
0.342 
0.393 
0.446 
0.474 
0.491 
0.568 
0.610 
0.618 
0.666 
0.671 
0.743 
0.756 
0.769 
1.250 
1.699 

Gap 

0.307 
0.018 
0.017 
0.051 
0.053 
0.028 
0.017 
0.077 
0.042 
0.008 
0.048 
0.005 
0.072 
0.013 
0.013 
0.481 
0.449 

In Lap 
8 
9 

17 
8 

15 
6 
9 

12 
15 
8 

13 
15 
9 
8 
6 

13 
20 
6 

2nd Best 
54.466 
54.541 
54.567 
54.572 
54.741 
54.792 
54.725 
54.794 
54.920 
54.956 
54.916 
54.890 
54.916 
55.110 
55.100 
55.055 
55.476 
55.931 

2nd Lap 
6 

11 
15 
19 
7 
5 

17 
13 
17 
16 
15 
6 
8 

16 
14 
14 
16 
12 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa 
F4 S-SS-GRAND 

4o TREINO - F4 S 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:39:13 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/08/2025 17:38 


